
WARREN WARRIORS BASEBALL 
​  

Waynne Warren    ​ Head Coach                                                         ​ Dr. John Craft       ​ ​ Superintendent 
Justin Salge​         ​ Assistant Coach                                                      ​ Melissa Hurst​ ​ ​ Principal                                
Abel Trevino​      ​ Assistant Coach                                                        ​ Stan Laing​            ​ ​ Athletic Director  
​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ Matthew Arrufat​                 ​ Athletic Coordinator 
 

2025 VARSITY SCHEDULE 
 

DAY DATE OPPONENT LOCATION TIME HOME/AWAY 

Sat Feb 1 Steele^ Steele 12:15 Away 
Tue Feb 4 Boerne^ Boerne 4:30 Away 
Sat Feb 8 Antonian^ Northside 2 11:00 Home 
Tue Feb 11 Boerne Champion^ Boerne Champion 5:00 Away 
Fri Feb 14 Southwest/Medina Valley^ Southwest 4:30/6:00 Away 
Tue Feb 18 O'Connor Northside 2 7:30 Away 
Thur Feb 20 Boerne* BAC 5:00 TBA 
Fri Feb 21 SW Legacy/San Marcos* SW Legacy 11:30/2:00 TBA 
Sat Feb 22 Smithson Valley* Northside 1 11:30 TBA 
Tue Feb 25 O'Connor Northside 1 4:45 Home 
Thur Feb 27 Cedar Park/PSJA North# CC Vets Memorial/CC King 1:00/4:15 TBA 
Fri Feb 28 Lytle/CC Vets Memorial# CC London/CC Vets Memorial 9:00/1:30 TBA 
Sat Mar 1 TBA# TBA TBA TBA 
Tue Mar 4 Marshall Northside 2 7:30 Home 
Fri Mar 7 Marshall Northside 1 4:45 Away 
Tue Mar 11 Holmes Northside 2 11:00 Away 
Wed Mar 12 Floresville Northside 2 12:00 Home 
Thur Mar 13 Holmes Northside 1 1:45 Home 
Tue Mar 18 Stevens Northside 1 4:45 Home 
Fri Mar 21 Stevens Northside 2 7:30 Away 

Wed Mar 26 Taft Northside 2 4:45 Away 
Fri Mar 28 Taft Northside 1 7:30 Home 
Sat Mar 29 Southwest Southwest 12:00 Away 
Sat  Apr 5 East Central East Central 1:00 Away 
Tue Apr 8 Sotomayor Northside 1 4:45 Home 
Fri Apr 11 Sotomayor Northside 2 7:30 Away 
Sat Apr 12 Churchill NESP 3:15 Away 

Mon Apr 14 Harlan Northside 1 7:30 Away 
Thur Apr 17 Harlan Northside 1 4:45 Home 
Tue Apr 22 Brennan Northside 1 7:30 Away 
Sat Apr 26 Brennan Northside 2 12:00 Home 
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